
Rep:HRP
REP BUYLINES

Page:1
Run On:Sep28/15 at 13:08

Requested by:KPAX
E-Order#:1294647 (Rev 0) Agy#4337964

Hdln#:7900522 (Mod 1.0)
Traffic#:20144

Station:KPAX-TV MISSOULA, MT
Dates:Sep02/15 - Sep08/15

Salesperson:RYAN GORDON (H)
Agency:NEBO MEDIA, INC.

Prod1:MT CHAMBER FOUNDATIO
Est#:59

Advertiser:MONTANA CHAMBER FOUNDATION
Prod2:

Demo:RA35+
Buyer:MICHELLE IRVIN

Tel #:
ModCode

BuyLineDay/Time
Length

Rate Starting
Date

Ending
Date

#ofWks
Spt/

Week
Total

Spots
Total

DollarsProgram Name
Rating
RA35+

Rep:
RA35+ LastActivity

Last Mod/Rev
MONTANA CHAMBER FOUNDATION

1Fri/10-1035P
30S

$375Sep04/15
Sep04/15

1
1

1
$37510:00 NEWS

6.1
6.1Sep01/15

Rev #0: A
Contract Comment: 10:00 NEWS

2Thu/530-6P
30S

$325Sep03/15
Sep03/15

1
1

1
$3255:30 NEWS

13.3
13.3Sep01/15

Rev #0: A
Contract Comment: 5:30 NEWS

3Thu/7-9A
30S

$75Sep03/15
Sep03/15

1
1

1
$75CBS THIS MORNING

4.0
4.0Sep01/15

Rev #0: A
Contract Comment: CBS THIS MORNING

4Tue/5-530P
30S

$325Sep08/15
Sep08/15

1
1

1
$325CBS EVENING NEWS

8.4
8.4Sep01/15

Rev #0: A
Contract Comment: CBS EVENING NEWS

5Wed/5-530P
30S

$325Sep02/15
Sep02/15

1
1

1
$325CBS EVENING NEWS

8.4
8.4Sep01/15

Rev #0: A
Contract Comment: CBS EVENING NEWS
  Total 5 Spots for:

$1,425
5

$1,425
40.2

40.2
  Monthly Estimate Dollars:

$1,425Sep/15
40.2Sep/15


